WALL JAZ ROUND BASE
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- GENERAL INFORMATION

APPLICATION:

B

BARISLIGHT

SKU:WJ30BRD -XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX

Length

Color
llluminant
Base options
IP protection
Dimmable

Indoor

MOUNTING SURFACE:

Wall

MOUNTING TYPE:

Surface mounted

MATERIAL:

Aluminium / Polycarbonate

@30 x L mm

‘ ’ PROFILE DIMENSIONS:

BASE DIMENSIONS:

@70 x L55 mm / @100 x L50 mm

LIFETIME:

50000 hours

WARRANTY:

3-5 years (*5 years upon request)

ORIGIN:

Greece

CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
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WALL JAZ with ROUND BASE @70x55mm WALL JAZ with ROUND BASE @100x50mm

140cm
150cm

*LENGTH:

(30cm)
(40cm)
(50cm)
(60cm)
(70cm)
(80cm)
(90cm)
(100cm)
(110cm)
(120cm)
(130cm)
(140cm)
(150cm)

*COLOR:

Anodised
Black
White
Graphite
RAL colors
Patina

No color

Continued on next page —

www.barislight.eu | info@barislight.eu | +30 2610 317313



WALL JAZ ROUND BASE

SKU:WJ30BRD -XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
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CONFIGURATION OPTIONS (cont.)

*ILLUMINANT:

WATTTAGE: VOLTAGE: CCT:

2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K
3000K
4000K
6000K

Red

6W/m 24V

24V

9.6W/m 12v Green
Amber
Red
24V Green
Amber
2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K
RGB+3000K
RGB+6000K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RGB

3000K
4000K
6500K
3000K
4000K
6500K
2700K
3000K
4000K

6000K

24V

12W/m

16W/m 24V

24V

18W/m
(IP20 only)

24V

20W/m 24V

CRI:

Ra>90

Ra>80

Ra>90

Ra>80

Ra>90

Ra>90

OUTPUT:

486 Im/m
540 Im/m
600 Im/m
630 Im/m
540Im/m
600 Im/m
630 Im/m
865~1000 Im
865~1000 Im
865~1000 Im
865~1000 Im
865~1000 Im
865~1000 Im
960 Lm/m
1080 Lm/m
1200 Lm/m
1320 Lm/m
1020 Lm/m
1020 Lm/m
1080 Lm/m
1200 Lm/m
1320 Lm/m

2880 Im/m
3006 Im/m
3006 Im/m
2880 Im/m
3006 Im/m
3006 Im/m
1560 Im/m
1700 Im/m
1840 Im/m
2020 Lm/m

B

BARISLIGHT

*CODE:
(679)
(639)
(649)
(669)

(9.638)
(9.648)
(9.668)
(9.612R)
(9.612G)
(9.612A)
(9.624R)
(9.624G)
(9.624A)
(1279)
(1239)
(1249)
(1269)
(12R39)
(12R69)
(123v39)
(123v49)
(123V69)
(16RGB)
(1838)
(1848)
(18658)
(1839)
(1849)
(18659)
(2079)
(2039)
(2049)
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WALL JAZ ROUND BASE

SKU:WJ30BRD -XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
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CONFIGURATION OPTIONS (cont.)

*IP PROTECTION:

Base @70x55mm @ F (BF75)

(Not for 8W/m)
Base @100x50mm i F (BF105)

* Yrroxpewriknj emAoyn / Mandatory option

AHMIOYPTIA KQAIKOY MPOIONTOZ / PRODUCT CODE GENERATOR:

*IP PROTECTION:

B

BARISLIGHT

*DIMMABLE:
Dimmable (D)
On/Off ()]

WJ30BRD - Length - Color - llluminant - Base Options - IP protection - Dimmable

MAPAAEIFMA / EXAMPLE:
WJ30BRD-90-BL-1239-BF75-20-_

for WALL JAZ Round Base, 90cm, Black, 12W/m, 24VDC, 3000K, Ra90, Base @70x55mm, IP20, On/Off
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WALL JAZ ROUND BASE

OAHTIEZ EFKATAZTAZHZ
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

ZHMANTIKO:
AuTO TO £§APTNHA TTPETTEI VA EYKATACTAOEI OTTO £§EIDIKEUNE-
VO NAeKkTpOoAdyoO.

H BarisLight dev @épel euBuvn yia Tuxov {nTApATA TTOU TTPOKU-
TITouv a1rd aKatdAANAnN eykaTdoTaon TTOU BEV CUPPOPPWVETAI
ME TO TOTTIKA TTPOTUTTIO OOPOAEIaG.

MapakaAoUue dWOTE éva avTiypapo AUTWY TwV 0dNyIWV GTO
dTopo TTou gival UTTEUBUVO yia T CUVTAPNON TNG EYKOTAOTAONG.

E@appoyn otnv em@daveia
Application on the surface

B

BARISLIGHT

IMPORTANT:
This luminaire must be installed by a qualified electrician.

Disclaimer:
BarisLight is not liable for any issues arising from improper
installation that does not comply with local safety standards.

Instructions:
Please provide a copy of these instructions to the person re-
sponsible for maintaining the installation.

KaAwdio
NAEKTPIKAG
TTOPOXI|G
Electrical

supply
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12/24VDC

INPUT:
12124VDC LUMINARY
‘—‘

56 0 ¢

AiaSikacia kaAwdiwong

1. KAegioTe TOV KEVTPIKO SIOKOTITN PEUUATOG.

2. XuvdEOoTe T QWTIOTIKG 0T Hovada TTapoxig peUPATOG.
3. ZuvdéoTe Tn Yovada Tpo®odoaiag oTo NAEKTPIKO BiKTUO.

4. EvepyoTroIRoTE TOV KEVTPIKO BIOKOTITN PEUPOTOG.

Inueiwon ac@algiag: BeBaiwbeite 0TI 0 KEVTPIKOG BIAKOTITNG
AeIToupyiag gival atrevepyoTToINUEVOG KATA Tn SIAPKEIA OAWV
TWV dIadIKACIWY CUVTHPNONG KAl EYKATAGTACNG.

Mposidotroinon: Ato@uyeTe TN oUvOeon TTAPa TTOAAWY Qw-
TIOTIKWV TTapdAAnAa o€ pia pévo povada Tpo@odoaiag yia va
atro@euxBei N uTTEPPOPTWON.

Wiring Procedure

N

Turn off the main power switch.

2. Connect the luminaires to the power supply unit.

3. Connect the power supply unit to the electrical network.
4

. Turn on the main power switch.

Safety Notice: Ensure the main power switch is turned off
during all maintenance and installation procedures.

Warning: Avoid connecting too many luminaires in parallel to a
single power supply unit to prevent overloading.

H eykardoTaon Tou TPOIGVTOG TTPETTEN va YiveTal atrd adeloUxo NAEKTPOASYOo eykataoTaTtn. The product must be installed by a licensed electrical installer.
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BARISLIGHT

WALL JAZ ROUND BASE
4] 5

E@apuédaoTe 10 QWTIOTIKS OTNV TOTToBeTNUEVN RO Kal
BidwoTe TO TTavw TNG e OeCI6aTPOPN TTEPITTPOPN UEXPI VO
oTOBEPOTTOINOEI.

Apply the lamp to the mounted base and tighten it with TO QuTIOTIKG Elvat £T0ILO y1a XpAON.
screws until it is firmly stabilized. The luminaire is ready for use.

H eykardoTaon Tou TPOIGVTOG TTPETTEN va YiveTal atrd adeloUxo NAEKTPOASYOo eykataoTaTtn. The product must be installed by a licensed electrical installer.
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